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Nome
SAMBO
ABUTRE

DIAMANTE NEGRO

PANICO
POKER
71
MISTER
TIRA TEIMA
PEROLA NEGRA
LENHADOR
PIVETE
220
PANCADAO
SAIDINHA
BAD BOY

Anilha
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap

amacap

Dono

LUCAS

WANDERSON/FABRINE

CLAUDIO
DINHO
LUCAS

PEZINHO
DIOGO

ADEMAR

PEZINHO

DANILO
ZOINHO
FABIO
MARCOS PAULO
VINICIUS
EDUARDO

Cidade
RIO
RIO

NITEROI
RIO
RIO

MARICA
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO

TIZIU 05/09/2021
AMACAP - RJ

10/15 min
0/215
0/197
0/187
0/176
0/158
0/154
0/152
0/145
0/145
0/114
0/113
0/81
0/65
0/64
0/55

Pontos
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